
LOT 5 BLOCK B ICHETUCNKEE FOREST

683-414, 854-2669, 861-836, 943-

JANSEN THOMAS J
1401 SW LONCALA LOOP
FORT WHITE, FL 32038-7039

02-6S-15-00502-205

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

2615.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

08/02/2016 DF 5.01 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
3

29,589
11,944
60,000

101,533
38,814
62,719

HX HB SX WR 62,719
0

101,533
0

101,533

0943/2731 1/09/2002 WD Q I 52,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES & M CHARLENE 

THOMAS J JANSEN & E

0861/0836 6/26/1998 WD Q V 16,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

CHARLES & M CHARLEN
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SALE:4:1: LOT 5, BLK B, ICHETUCKNEE FOREST PHASE 2

SALE:2:1: KIRBY PAID 14,000 FROM PATTEN CORP

14409 M H 125 08/14/1998

2003HX Base Yr

1401 SW LONCALA LOOP, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,092 112.9000 67.74 73,972 1999 1999 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2003 Heated Area: 1008

BAS 1,008 100 1,008 27,313

UOP 336 25 84 2,276

1,344 1,092 29,589

BAS= W42 S24 E42 N24$ UOP= N8 W42 S8 E42$.

BAS

42

24

42

24

UOP 8

42

8

42

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 800

5 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 18 216.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,944

11,944

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


